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FT PT Total FT PT Total FT PT Total

Arts and Science 3 3 112 40 152 31 87 118 273
Business 1 1 37 12 49 23 37 60 110
Education 1 1 26 3 29 19 19 49
CONHP 0 8 30 38 3 72 75 113
SPCE 0 4 4 0 4
University 5 5 6 6 0 11

Total 10 0 10



2(3). Lewis University Spring 2018 New Headcount Enrollment

Non-Primary Programs
As of February 19, 2018

Regular Adult
College Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Total
Arts and Sciences 120 121
Business 36 54 92
Education 9 58 67
Nursing & Health Frofessions 1 1
Total 46 232 281




Course Level

Lower Division*

Upper Division*

Graduate Level

Lewis Total

Spring 2014

33,788

25,880

11,468

71,136

Credit Hour Production

Spring 2015

34,061

27,263

12,094

73,418

Spring 2016

33,794

25,685

12,869

72,348

Spring 2017

32,221

26,078

12,381

70,680

Spring 2018

30,731

25,834

12,215

68,780



4. Spring Enrollment & Credit Hour Production Trend Comparison: Spring 2014 - Spring 2018

Headcount Enroliment Trend by Acad Level
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Air Traffic Control Mgmt
Applied SociologynPoli Sci
Art

At Large

Athletic Training

Aviation Administration
Aviation Flight

Aviation Flight Mgmt
Aviation Maintenance
Aviation n Transportation
Aviation Security
AviationnAerospace Tech
Biochemistry

Biology

Biomedical Sciences

FT

25

PT

12

GR Total

37

FT
45

39
64

177
108

29
22
205

PT

18

UG Total

48
0

43
73

195
115

29
23
208

FT PT UG Total

48

43
73

195
115
37

29
23
208



Journalism

Liberal Arts

Mass Communications
Mathematics

Music

Music Business

Nuclear Medicine Technology
Organizational Communication
Organizational Leadership
Painting

Paralegal Studies

Philosophy

Philosophy of Law

Physics

Political Science
Pre-Pharmacy Dual Accept
Professional ExecutiveCoaching
Psychology

Public Policy

Public Relation/Advertising
Public Safety Admin
Radiation Therapy
Radiography

Radio-TV Broadcasting
School Counseling

Social Work

23 145
1 3
4

6 65
26 44
8 3

168

71

70
11

31

13

14

56
16

157

25

23

64
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AR BN
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10
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14

16

60
16

167

25

25

10

33

14
11 40 51 219

64

16

6 14 20 187

25

71

25
70



5(2). Spring 2018 College of Arts & Sciences New Headcount Enrollment by Program
As of February 19, 2018

Program

First Time Freshman

Undergraduate Transfer

First-Time Graduate

FT

PT

Total

FT PT Total

FT

PT

Total

Total

Air Traffic Control Mgmt
Aviation Administration
Aviation Flight Mgmt

Aviation Maintenance

Aviation n Transportation
AviationnAerospace Tech
Biochemistry

Biology

Biomedical Sciences
Chemistry

Clinical Mental HIth Couns
Computer Engineering
Computer Graphic Design
Computer Science

Criminal Justice

Data Science

Dental Hygiene
DiagnosticSonography
English

Exercise n Movement Science
Forensic Criminal Invstgtn
History

Human Resource Management
Information Security
Interactive Media
Organizational Communication
Organizational Leadership
Paralegal Studies

Philosophy of Law

Political Science

Professional ExecutiveCoaching
Psychology

Public Relation/Advertising
Public Safety Admin

Radio-TV Broadcasting
School Counseling

Social Work

Sport Management
TransporationDistrbutnLogistic

Unmanned Aircraft Systems
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Total

112 40 152

31

87

118

273




Program
Air Traffic Control Mgmt
Aviation Administration
Aviation Maintenance
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Engineering
Computer Graphic Design
Computer Science
Criminal Justice
English
Forensic Criminal Invstgtn
General Studio Art
History
Human Resource Management
lllustration
Mathematics
Organizational Leadership
Paralegal Studies
Philosophy
Philosophy of Law
Physics
Political Science

Regular
Graduate Undergraduate

1
10
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Adult
Undergraduate Total

1

10

4

5

3

1

4

4

10

3

1

4

5

4

1

9

1 1
1

1

2

4

5



Accounting




Accounting

Business Administration
Business Analytics
Finance

Info SecuritynRisk Mgmt
Information Security
Information Systems
Information Tech Mgmt

Management

Marketing

FT

PT

Total

FT

14

PT

Total

21

FT

15

PT Total

25 40 61



6(3). Spring 2018 College of Business Headcount Enrollment by Program

Non-Primary Programs

As of February 19, 2018

Regular Adult
Program Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Total
Accounting 2 2
Business Administration 31 2 33
Business Analytics 1 1
Economics 5 5
Finance 1 12 13
Info SecuritynRisk Mgmt 9 10
Information Security 3 3
Information Systems 12 12
Information Technology Mgmt 1
International Business 1 1
Management Info Systems 1 1
Marketing 7 7
Social Media Marketing 3 3
Total 36 54 92




7(1). Spring 2018 College of Education Headcount Enrollment by Program

At Large

Cnl/Instructnl Technology
Cnl/LiteracynEng Lng Learn
Cnl/Reading Tchr Endrsmnt
Early Childhood Special Edu

Ed Ldrshp:Principal Endrs

Ed Ldrshp:Tch Lead Endrs
Educational Leadership
Elementary Education

English as Second Lang
English as Second Lang Endors
Foreign Language Instruction
Middle Level Education
RdnLit:Reading Specialist
Reading Teacher Endorsement
Secondary Education

Spcl Ed LBS1 Endorsement ONLY
Special Education
Special/Elementary Educ

Total

FT

13

28

65

PT

23

49

14

10

30

12

38

19

237

Total

14

23

49

27

10

11

32

40

39

19

302

FT

48

i

15

17

30

190

PT

10

13

37

Total

90

18

22

36

227

FT

PT

Total

72

23

49

117

10

29

32

42

39

41

36

529









FT PT Total
Adult Grntlgy Prim Care NP 6 6
Family Nurse Practitioner 20 20

Health Care Leaderf PJr.TIO 0 1 402.55 617.98 Tm[0 TcP)T90

FT

PT

Total

FT

PT

Total

20



8(2). Spring 2018 College of Nursing and Health Professions New Headcount Enrollment by Program
As of February 19, 2018

First Time Freshman

Undergraduate Transfer

First-Time Graduate

Program Total
FT PT Total FT PT Total FT PT Total
Adult Grntlgy Prim Care NP 1 1 1
Family Nurse Practitioner 8 8 8
Health Care Leadership 1 3 4 0 4
Nursing 6 6 63 66 72
Nursing BAC to BSN 1 17 18 18
Nursing RN to BSN 10 10 10
Total 0 8 30 38 72 75 113




9(1). Spring 2018 Professional and Continuing Education Headcount Enrollment by Program
As of February 19, 2018

Program

At Large
Professional Studies
Undecided

Total

Graduate Regular Undergraduate
FT PT Total FT PT Total
57 57
5 6
1 1
0 0 63 64

Adult Undergraduate

FT

PT

Total

Total

57

64




At Large










11. Spring 2018 College of Arts & Sciences Course Section and Credit Hour Production by Department

As of February 19, 2018

Department Graduate Lower Division* Upper Dvision* Total
SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP
Art and Design 25 839 11 174 36 1,013
Aviation Transportation 12 339 58 1,905 83 2,822 153 5,066
Biology 1 9 52 2,451 75 1,022 128 3,482
Chemistry 5 110 33 1,556 18 350 56 2,016
Communications 29 1,209 41 599 70 1,808
Computer and Mathematical Sci 54 1,406 49 1,959 58 2,229 161 5,594
English Studies 59 2,512 21 475 80 2,987
Foreign Languages 23 238 7 66 30 304
History 29 1,773 18 218 47 1,991
Justice, Law, Public Safety 28 804 18 864 49 1,580 95 3,248
Military Science 4 8 2 48 6 56
Music 62 700 4 21 66 721
Organizational Leadership 32 1,032 9 300 41 1,332
Philosophy 13 1,035 28 1,179 41 2,214
Physics 7 55 23 692 29 331 59 1,078
Political Science 8 306 17 248 25 554
Psychology 49 1,378 33 1,475 40 1,419 122 4,272
Social Work 4 102 4 267 20 679 28 1,048
Sociology 29 1,873 13 114 42 1,987
Sport and Exercise Science 24 868 31 986 55 1,854
Theatre 9 281 20 14 29 295
Theology 52 2,844 12 398 64 3,242
Total 192 5,235 636 25,655 606 15,272 1,434 46,162




SEC
Accounting
Business Administration
Economics
Finance
Management Info Systems
Marketing

Total

16

11

31

15

84

CHP
261
586
258
361
1,066
350

2,882

SEC

47

CHP
561
705
1,047
270
420

357

SEC

12

29

26

31

CHP
526
1,438
318
339
1,146

792

SEC

26

53

27

24

65

52

CHP
1,348
2,729
1,623

970
2,632

1,499



13. Spring 2018 College of Education Course Section and Credit Hour Production by Department
As of February 19, 2018

Department Graduate Lower Division* Upper Dvision* Total
SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP
Early Childhood Special Edu 4 26 14 487 18 513
Educational Leadership 21 584 7 333 28 917
Elementary Education 10 116 3 60 22 560 35 736
Reading 7 390 7 390
Reading and Literacy 12 268 12 268
Secondary Education 21 361 4 88 23 449 48 898
Special Education 19 547 3 99 23 402 45 1,048
Total 87 1,902 17 637 89 2,231 193 4,770




14. Spring 2018 College of Nursing and Health Professions Course Section and Credit Hour Production by Department
As of February 19, 2018

Graduate Lower Division* Upper Dvision* Total
Department
SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP SEC CHP
Nursing 84 2,196 71 841 153 3,751 308 6,788
Total 84 2,196 71 841 153 3,751 308 6,788




SEC




15 (2). Spring 2018 School of Professional and Continuing Education Student Credit Hour Production*

As of February 19, 2018

Program Graduate Undergraduate Total
Accounting 42 42
Applied SociologynPoli Sci 6 6
At Large 228 228
Business Administration 882 882
Chemistry 3 3
Computer Science 252 252
Criminal Justice 639 639
Health Care Leadership 178 178
Human Resource Management 204 204
Info SecuritynRisk Mgmt 204 204
Information Technology Mgmt 191 191
Management 140 140
Organizational Leadership 999 409 1,408
Paralegal Studies 6 6
Professional ExecutiveCoaching 24 24
Professional Studies 39 39
Psychology 176 176
Social Media Marketing 24 24
Undecided 6 6
Total 1,023 3,629 4,652







Under 18
18-19
20-21




